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Q3 2025 compared to Q2 2025
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*On May 22, 2025, the Company completed the issuance of $425 million of Series F Preferred Stock. The issuance was in 
contemplation of redeeming $412.5 million of Series D and Series E Preferred Stock that was expected to reprice at rates higher 
than existing market rates. The Series D and Series E Preferred Stock were redeemed on July 15, 2025.
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